988 Zubair Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Abbottabad 13101-3534535-7 

989 Zubia Musarat Mussarat Hussain Kohat 14301-3699590-2 

990 Zulfiqar Ali Khan Bakhtawar Khan Chitral 15201-9097723-5 

B.  Based on information provided by the Police Department, following are the Six Hundred 
and Ninety Five (695) candidates that are declared In-eligible for the subject cited posts due to the 
reason noted against each; 

Sr. 
No 

Reason of 
Rejection 

1 Aamir Sohail Imdad Ur Rahman Mardan 16103-0343982-7 

Does not possess 

required 
Service/Experience